. MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
DAKSHINPURL NEW DELHI-62
SESSION: 2024-25

TENTATIVE DATE-SHEET

ate

11.11.2024

12.11.2024

13.11.2024

14.11.2024

16.11.2024

15.11.2024

e School timings (8:00 am
e Prepare vour P11 syllabus lor the exam,
.

CLASS: X
PT 11 EXAM

Iy

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Muonday

Avoid any unlair means,
e Bring all stationery items, borrowing will not be allowed during the

Cxam,

English

Scicnce

Social Seience

Hindi

Mathematics

AlTI

2:10 pm) will remain the same.

e Atllendance is compulsory during the exam.
e Retest will only be considered for genuine medical case.




