

## MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL DAKSHINPURI, NEW DELHI-62 SESSION: 2024-25

## TENTATIVE DATE-SHEET CLASS: X PT II EXAM

Date	Day	X
11.11.2024	Monday	English
12.11.2024 ·	Tuesday	Science
13.11.2024	Wednesday	Social Science
14.11.2024	Thursday	Hindi
16.11.2024	Saturday	Mathematics
18.11.2024	Monday	AI/IT

## Note:

- School timings (8:00 am 2:10 pm) will remain the same.
- Prepare your PT II syllabus for the exam.
- Avoid any unfair means.
- Bring all stationery items, borrowing will not be allowed during the exam.
- Attendance is compulsory during the exam.
- Retest will only be considered for genuine medical case.

